08.30

09.20

09.30

10.00

10.25

10.55

11.20

11.45

12.15

12.45

13.40

14.05

14.35

15.05

15.35

16.05

16.35

17.00

The HMDS Annual Haematopathology Update Day:
Incorporating novel diagnostics into patient management

...patient pathways from laboratory to bedside

Friday 29" June 2018

Bury Lecture Theatre and Churchill Exhibition Hall, Royal Armouries Leeds
Organisers: Dr Cathy Burton and Dr Ruth de Tute, HMDS Leeds

Registration with coffee and pastries

Welcome & Introduction

Lymphoma

Overview of lymphoma management

Bioinformatics - High grade DLBCL, Burkitt, double and triple-hit

High grade DLBCL patient management

Coffee

Complications of check-point inhibitors: the development of autoimmunity

Checkpoint inhibitor use in Hodgkin lymphoma

CLL
Diagnostics, risk factors, and novel anti-bodies in CLL

Lunch

Myeloma
Diagnostics and prognostic markers in myeloma

Myeloma novel therapies and stem cell transplantation

Coffee

Acute Leukaemia
Diagnostics in ALL

Current clinical aspects of ALL

cML
High risk and resistant CML: new diagnostic tools
and treatment approaches

Thoughts for the future

Close

Dr Cathy Burton
HMDS Leeds

Professor David Linch
UCLH

Professor David Westhead
University of Leeds

Dr Wendy Osborne
NCCC, Newcastle

Professor Frederique Ponchel
University of Leeds

Dr Graham Collins
Oxford University Hospitals

Dr Claire Dearden
Royal Marsden Hospital

Polly Talley
HMDS, Leeds

Dr Matthew Jenner
University Hospitals of Southampton

Dr Pedro Martin Cabrera
HMDS Leeds

Dr Clare Rowntree
University Hospital of Wales, Cardiff

Dr Hugues de Lavallade
Kings College Hospital London

Dr Shirley Henderson
Cancer Scientific Advisor NHS England

These sponsors had had no input into the programme and will be available during the Exhibition

oep Gy A .

A\ 4

- A i
5% Bristol-Myers Squibb Cy'I'QCGH ThermoFisher

SICITENTIFIEC

P AMGEN
//Cepheidw

Oncology

Miltenyl Blotec o NCOLOGY — SERVIER stk

Agilent @B

D a kO COULTER | Life Sciences

obbvie ) NOVARTIS AfCexion & Daiichi-Sankyo 'a”?se”ffufjjff,'?gy



