The HMDS Annual Haematopathology Update Day: Incorporating novel diagnostics into patient management

...patient pathways from laboratory to bedside

Friday 29th June 2018

Bury Lecture Theatre and Churchill Exhibition Hall, Royal Armouries Leeds

Organisers: Dr Cathy Burton and Dr Ruth de Tute, HMDS Leeds

08.30	Registration with coffee and pastries	
09.20	Welcome & Introduction	Dr Cathy Burton HMDS Leeds
	<u>Lymphoma</u>	
09.30	Overview of lymphoma management	Professor David Linch UCLH
10.00	Bioinformatics - High grade DLBCL, Burkitt, double and triple-hit	Professor David Westhead <i>University of Leeds</i>
10.25	High grade DLBCL patient management	Dr Wendy Osborne NCCC, <i>Newcastle</i>
10.55	Coffee	
11.20	Complications of check-point inhibitors: the development of autoimmunity	Professor Frederique Ponchel University of Leeds
11.45	Checkpoint inhibitor use in Hodgkin lymphoma	Dr Graham Collins Oxford University Hospitals
12.15	CLL Diagnostics, risk factors, and novel anti-bodies in CLL	Dr Claire Dearden <i>Royal Marsden Hospital</i>
12.45	Lunch	,
13.40	Myeloma Diagnostics and prognostic markers in myeloma	Polly Talley HMDS, Leeds
14.05	Myeloma novel therapies and stem cell transplantation	Dr Matthew Jenner <i>University Hospitals of Southampton</i>
14.35	Coffee	
15.05	Acute Leukaemia Diagnostics in ALL	Dr Pedro Martin Cabrera <i>HMDS Leeds</i>
15.35	Current clinical aspects of ALL	Dr Clare Rowntree University Hospital of Wales, Cardiff
16.05	CML High risk and resistant CML: new diagnostic tools and treatment approaches	Dr Hugues de Lavallade Kings College Hospital London
16.35	Thoughts for the future	Dr Shirley Henderson Cancer Scientific Advisor NHS England
17.00	Close	

These sponsors had had no input into the programme and will be available during the Exhibition







































